FULL RECONVEYANCE Vol. mal Page 17210 ·33847 U.S. BANK OF WASHINGTON, N.A.

FILE #

500

The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Deed of Trust described as follows:

DATE	NOVEMBER 21, 1984	RECORDED :	NOVEMBER 21, 1984
RECORDING NO	43474	BOOK : <u>M84</u>	4 PAGE : 19745
COUNTY OF	: KLAMATH	STATE OF :	OREGON
GRANTOR	RICHARD J. RAGONE AND MEL	IA E. RAGONE	
TRUSIEE	U.S. BANK OF WASHINGTON, N	.A. AS SUCCESS	SOR THROUGH MERGER TO
	OLD NATIONAL BANK		
vev, reciting t	from the Beneficiary under said De hat the obligations secured by the nt, bargain, sell and reconvey, unt est which was heretofore acquired b AUGUST 22,1991	beth of Hast a or the parties a by said Trustee(BY:	the budge states all might
STATE OF OREG) 58	STATE OF OREGO) 38 HINGTON)
to me known to who executed th and acknowledge free and volunt	sonally appeared before me be the individual described in and he within and foregoing instrument, ad that she signed the same as her cary act and deed, for the uses and	before me, the lic in and for commissioned a	ND day of AUGUST , 199 e undersigned, a Notary Pub- r the STATE OF OREGON duly and sworn, personally appear eryl Frisch
purposes herein mentioned. GIVEN under my hand and official seal this day of, 19 Notary Public in and for the STATE OF OREGON		ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER of the corporation that executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledg the said instrument to be the free and	
BY: My Commission 1	Expires:	voluntary act	and deed of said corporation and purposes therein mention th states that she is author
	**************************************	ized to execu that the seal	affixed is the corporate corporation. WITNESS my
U.S. CREDITCORP		hand and offi	cial seal hereto affixed the above written.
PO BOX 33	347	BT: Coan	Lavientaria
PORTLAND, OR 97208			Expires: <u>APR 1 5 1992</u>
ATTENTION: CA		117 Juni 20201	r - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ESCROW #		STATE OF ORE County of K	GON. ss. lamath
		Filed for record	at request of:

U. S. Bank
on this day of Aug A.D., 19 91
12.07 o'clock P M, and duly recorded
in Vol. <u>M91</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>17210</u> .
Every Diction - Muchan addite
By Contract Transcent

Fee, \$8.00